© 2007, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00056, Revision 8, 8.19.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

ity
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced, Field-Installable Connectors
Ordering Information
CONNECTOR
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
AFL NO.*
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm MM
(Beige)
PC 50 µm MM
(Black)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) **
SC
900 µm FUSE-SC9SMU-6 FUSE-SC9SMA-6 FUSE-SC9M62-6 FUSE-SC9M50-6 FUSE-SC9M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC3SMU-6 FUSE-SC3SMA-6 FUSE-SC3M62-6 FUSE-SC3M50-6 FUSE-SC3M50L-6
4.8 mm FUSE-SC48SMU-6 FUSE-SC48SMA-6 — — —
LC
900 µm FUSE-LC9SMU-6 FUSE-LC9SMA-6 FUSE-LC9M62-6 FUSE-LC9M50-6 FUSE-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC2SMU-6 FUSE-LC2SMA-6 FUSE-LC2M62-6 FUSE-LC2M50-6 FUSE-LC2M50L-6
FC
900 µm FUSE-FC9SMU-6 — FUSE-FC9M62-6 FUSE-FC9M50-6 FUSE-FC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-FC2SMU-6 — FUSE-FC2M62-6 FUSE-FC2M50-6 FUSE-FC2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-FC3SMU-6 — FUSE-FC3M62-6 FUSE-FC3M50-6 FUSE-FC3M50L-6
ST
900 µm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 — FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 — FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 — FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
*	 AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces 	 ** 	Laser Optimized MM Fiber (LOMMF) compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibers
Contact AFL for further details.
Qualifications
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE TYPE